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General information
Product group:
Spinning performance class:
Noise level spinning dB(A):
Efficiency
Washing capacity:
Spin speed 1/1:

Spin speed 1/4:

Program time at Eco program
40-60 °C:

Water consumption per cycle for
the Eco program 40-60 °C:

Energy consumption per 100
cycles:

Control
DelayEnd:

Start button:

Programmes
Basic washing programs:

Extra washing programs:

Functions

Additional functions:

Features
Steam Mix:
Detergent dispenser:
Safety
Aqua Protect System:

Lockable control panel:

Washing machine

72

7 kg

1350 rpm

1350 rpm

208 min

45L

44 kWh

No

Start/pause

Cotton, Synthetics, Delicate,
Wool, Quick 15, Sports, Mix,
Jeans

Spin, Rinse/spin

Prewash, Skip spin,
Temperature setting, Extra
rinsing, Personal settings
saving, Delayed Start

No

3 compartment

No

Yes

Hisense

Energy efficiency class:

Noise spinning class:

Drum volume:

Spin speed 1/2:

Drive:

Duration of Eco programme:

Energy consumption per cycle
for the Eco program 40-60° C :

Drum illumination:

Special washing programs:

Steam function:

Sensors:

Overflow protection:

53 L

1350 rpm

Durable Inverter

208 min

0.444 kWh

No

MyFavorite, Baby Care, Eco 20
°C, Quick Wash, Intensive, Eco
40-60, Remote control

No

Water level sensor

Yes
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Technical data
Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Gross weight:

Voltage:

Product code:

EPREL number:

595 mm

540 mm

875 mm

67 kg

220-240V

743195

1558672

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Net weight:

Connected load:

EAN code:

Hisense

825 mm
680 mm
650 mm
63 kg

1950 W

6901101827593
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